To: 18506176383	• Pi	age: 2 of 9	2021-06-28 20:17:30 UTC	13212340285	From Miguel Ro
6/28/2021			Division of Corporations		
L	Note: Ple	ase print this page below) on	lorida-Department-of Sta Division of Corporations Electronic Filmg Cover sheet the and use it as a cover sheet. Type the top and bottom of all pages of the	the fax audit number (shown	
			(((H21000252370 3)))		
			H210002573703ADCW		
	Note: DO N	OT hit the REFRI	ESH/RELOAD button on your brows generate another cover sheet.	er from this page. Doing so	will
	- To:	Uivision of Cor Fax Number	porations : (850)617-6383		
	From: ••6	Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: TAX TRAINERS INTERNATIONAL CONS	a be used for future	2021 JUN 28
	 .	LLC AMNI	U O O D/RESTATE/CORRECT OR N XAAG SOLUTIONS LLC of Status Copy		PH TT
PACTENED 2071.Jun 20	05:1 Wd op the Elect	Page Cou Estimated	nt	<u>07</u> \$60.00 Help	
					λ

Philo M

Ī

,

COVER LETTER

FO: Registration Division of C			
XAAG S	OLUTIONS LLC - REMOVE AN	1BRs	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	<u></u>
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	spondence concerning this matter t	o the following:	2021 JUN 28 SECRETARY ALL AHASSE
	JOSE DIAZ TORRES		ASS 22
		Name of Person	<u> </u>
		Firm/Company	N 28 PH 3:08
	12115 CAROLINA WOOF	DS LN	<u>></u>
		Address	
	ORLANDO FL 32824		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	JDIAZ2019/gGMAIL.COM	1	
	E-muil address: (to be used for litture annual report notification	}
For further information	on concerning this matter, please c	all:	
JOSE DIAZ TORRE	S	407 235-4772	
Name of Person		act	hone Number
Nat	ne of Person	at () Area Code — Daytime Telep	
	or the following amount:		S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

To: 18506176383

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

XAAG SOLUTIONS LLC (Name of the Limi	ted Liability Comp	nany as it now appears on our records.) (Liability Company)	
	(A Florida Limited	Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	iability Compan	y were filed on	and assigned
lorida document number000124481			
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol-	lowing:		
N. If amending name, <u>enter the new name o</u>	of the limited lia	bility company here:	
N/A			
the new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liab	bility Company," the designation "LUC" o	r the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	N/A	
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	E <u>T ADDRESS)</u>	······································	······································
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		N/A	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	• 	
		• •	
			<i></i>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addresses and/or the new registered office addresses		e address on our records, <u>enter th</u>	e name of the new regu
	<u></u> .		
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A		
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida street address	
		БІле	ida
	•	Cur	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	KOTLER, EDDIE	8865 COMMODITY CIR STE 4	🗆 Add
		ORLANDO, FL 32819	
			「Change
AMBR	SALVATIERRA, KARLA	8865 COMMODITY CIR STE 4	🖸 Add
		OPTANDO EL 32819	
			Change
AMBR	ROBINSON, TONY	8865 CUMMODITY CIR STE 4	 نامانا
		ORLANDO, FL 32819	
			🗇 Change
. <u></u>			Ü∧dd
			[]Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			E Remove
			Change
			🗋 Add
		<u> </u>	[]Remove
			ÜChange

ł

÷

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, (fnecessary.)

							-
			<u></u>			<u></u>	1202
18 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 -							
						S.	
							ω
						<u>بالم الم</u>	- PK
							ူး 0
•	15************************************					<u>></u>	.80
					<u></u>		
							
							_
				w			
الله التاريخات المراجع والمسروريات المسالة وله الراحي المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع							
Tective date, if other than the area the other is laten.	he date of filing	!:	Anne California	10	ptional) discribion y Pr	usu att ta fi	05 0 2 07 1
an encerve may is used, me date in ote: If the date inserted in this octament's effective date on the	block does not n	sect the applica	ble statutory fill	ng requirements,	this date wil	I not be h	sted us t
ceord specifies a delayed effective filed.	tive date, but not	an effective tir	ne, at 12:01 a.m	, on the carlier o	f: (b) The 9	0th day af	ter the
ated	<u> </u>	2021	_ ·				
	1/						
	1						

l'eped or printed name of signee
